
Entry List
Lidl-uinnit

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

Lappeenranta Lappeenrannan Uimarit
25m Sep 21, 2019 to Sep 21, 2019

100 SKU N Masters1

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

25 and older

1 108 Karita Hokka-Purhonen 25m84A1481984Uinti Imatra

2 37 Imke Höfling 25m70A1161970Kuopion Uimaseura
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Lappeenranta


Entry List
100 SKU M Masters2

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

25 and older

1 39 Kai-Asser Skog 25m66A0351966Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 40 Jari-Erik Johansson 25m77A0471977Lappeenrannan Uimarit
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Entry List
50 Bifins N (räpylät)3

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

All ages

1 128 Kaisla Seppänen 26.2325m06A3232006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 81 Lauriina Peltoniemi 25m10A1992010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 68 Nelli Hytti 25m05A8622005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 125 Aino-Elina Kitinoja 25m06A3882006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 8 Susanna Leino 25m06A2372006Kouvolan Uimarit

6 3 Nea Leino 25m04A3592004Kouvolan Uimarit

7 25 Ida Tuominen 25m07A8852007Kouvolan Uimarit

8 71 Krette Mullamaa 25m07A3592007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

9 9 Tiina Leino 25m06A2802006Kouvolan Uimarit

10 1 Inka Timperi 25m02A8862002Kouvolan Uimarit

11 16 Aada Ahonen 25m05A9772005Kouvolan Uimarit
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Entry List
50 Bifins M (räpylät)4

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

All ages

1 5 Erkka Suni 25m05A2702005Kouvolan Uimarit

2 22 Caro Reponen 25m09A2742009Kouvolan Uimarit
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Entry List
50 VU T-10, T-12, T-14, N5

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

10 and younger

1 81 Lauriina Peltoniemi 43.5725m10A1992010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 89 Venla Rikkonen 25m09A5982009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 90 Matilda Oinonen 25m10A2952010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 94 Sofia Fedorova 25m09A6992009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 87 Nea Kailio 25m10A2742010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 93 Sara Lensu 25m10A4032010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

7 86 Ella Villanen 25m10A2582010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

11-12 years

1 58 Aino Erin Ruotsalainen 30.7925m07A0762007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 111 Aino Metsi 35.4225m07A9372007Uinti Imatra

3 76 Miina-Anniina Härkänen 35.5725m08A4122008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 77 Amanda Hirvonen 35.8525m07A7552007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 63 Saaga Lehmus 37.9125m07A1202007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 131 Paulina Pessi 40.6225m08A2932008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

7 73 Isla Puranen 41.7725m08A3062008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

8 99 Milma Korppas 25m08A9782008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

9 85 Sanja Joensuu 25m08A8472008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

10 88 Taimi Tynkkynen 25m08A8712008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

13-14 years

1 60 Anniina Kurvinen 30.7225m06A2812006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 112 Ilona Luukinen 35.7225m06B1062006Uinti Imatra

3 110 Salla Mannerkoski 36.9025m05B1952005Uinti Imatra

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

15 and older

1 51 Ida Mäki-Hokkonen 28.3225m04A3942004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 103 Iida Heikkinen 29.2025m04A2732004Uinti Imatra

3 106 Oona Kokko 30.6925m03B2482003Uinti Imatra

4 50 Siiri Pitkänen 31.0325m03A6652003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 69 Eea Huhtanen 32.4525m04B1422004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 107 Milla Kostamo 33.1425m04B2782004Uinti Imatra

7 129 Siiri Pihlava 33.2525m04B2412004Savonlinnan Uimaseura

8 130 Milla Lepistö 37.4725m04B3192004Savonlinnan Uimaseura

9 44 Jenna Rita 25m00B1442000Lappeenrannan Uimarit

10 132 Sofia 25m02B3102002Savonlinnan Uimaseura
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Entry List
50 VU P-11, P-13, P-15, M6

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

11 and younger

1 101 Topi Rissanen 31.5525m08A2332008Pieksän Kuutit

2 78 Veeti Ukkola 36.4125m10A1362010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 67 Nooa Valtonen 36.8625m08A1302008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 79 Joona Väätämöinen 41.0525m08A6942008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 82 Juho Juurinen 41.7525m08A7812008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 83 Joel Kauppila 41.9625m09A5212009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

7 114 Martin Kullberg 25m09A6212009Uinti Imatra

8 98 Jonne Ekman 25m08A9712008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

9 96 Matias Tuisku 25m09A7012009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

10 100 Samuel Rantanen 25m08A9822008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

11 91 Dimitrios Kontopoulos 25m09A6862009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

12 95 Lev Bryantsev 25m09A7002009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

13 26 Elias Hänninen 25m09A3112009Kouvolan Uimarit

14 97 Sasu Valtonen 25m08A9702008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

15 116 Eeli Huhtanen 25m08A9552008Uinti Imatra

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

12-13 years

1 55 Luka Valtonen 29.8725m06A1142006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 70 Matvey Lyashenko 35.2525m07A3462007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 109 Viljami Myllärinen 37.4425m07A8592007Uinti Imatra

4 84 Jesse Suikkanen 40.5125m07B0022007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 134 Eero Kähkönen 41.8825m2007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 117 Jaakko Martikainen 25m06B1932006Uinti Imatra

7 38 Sisu Siitonen 25m07A5112007Lappeenrannan Kisa-Toverit

8 29 Jesse Aittola 25m07A9892007Kouvolan Uimarit

9 92 Rasmus Talo 25m07B0832007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

14-15 years

1 127 Akseli Kuparinen 27.6025m04B0432004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 126 Olli-Pekka Kitinoja 29.4625m04A9902004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 47 Nooa Matela 30.5825m05A0692005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 80 Elias Kauppila 36.4225m05B2102005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

16 and older

1 118 Mikko Nihtilä 25.7025m85A1611985Uimaseura Aquila

2 43 Niko Matela 25.9125m03A0392003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 48 Tatu Samuel Saareks 26.2225m03A6302003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 45 Topi Immonen 27.8125m03A4372003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 104 Antti Oinonen 28.0025m03B0812003Uinti Imatra

6 61 Onni Laitinen 25m01B3272001Lappeenrannan Uimarit

7 42 Daniel Laurila 25m96B0741996Lappeenrannan Uimarit
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Entry List
400 SKU N7

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

All ages

1 46 Hilla Kuuva 5:21.4925m03A5132003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 52 Silja Kinnunen 6:00.3025m03A6832003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 57 Anni Mäki-Hokkonen 6:09.7025m07A0642007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 65 Ella Hynönen 6:15.7925m08A0722008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 64 Ronja Terävä 6:42.6125m05A6582005Lappeenrannan Uimarit
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Entry List
400 SKU M8

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

All ages

1 66 Veikko Seppänen 25m07A2022007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 7 Leevi Kukkonen 25m05A2582005Kouvolan Uimarit

3 10 Miro Järvinen 25m05A5732005Kouvolan Uimarit
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Entry List
100 RU T-12, T-14, N9

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

12 and younger

1 58 Aino Erin Ruotsalainen 1:28.2125m07A0762007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 77 Amanda Hirvonen 1:30.4625m07A7552007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 62 Aino Sarvilahti 1:47.7825m08A0282008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 131 Paulina Pessi 1:51.5825m08A2932008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 74 Sara Uski 2:13.5525m09A1432009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 24 Emma Ahokas 25m08A5642008Kouvolan Uimarit

7 18 Netta Korkalainen 25m08A3612008Kouvolan Uimarit

8 25 Ida Tuominen 25m07A8852007Kouvolan Uimarit

9 19 Noora Salo 25m07A6462007Kouvolan Uimarit

10 89 Venla Rikkonen 25m09A5982009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

13-14 years

1 54 Ida Kauppinen 1:26.8125m05A3192005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 68 Nelli Hytti 1:37.0525m05A8622005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 23 Amanda Pekkola 25m06B0252006Kouvolan Uimarit

4 115 Anna Kullberg 25m06B1762006Uinti Imatra

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

15 and older

1 103 Iida Heikkinen 1:13.8225m04A2732004Uinti Imatra

2 105 Vilma Puisto 1:28.3425m03B1192003Uinti Imatra

3 52 Silja Kinnunen 1:30.4525m03A6832003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 106 Oona Kokko 1:31.8025m03B2482003Uinti Imatra

5 132 Sofia 1:34.6725m02B3102002Savonlinnan Uimaseura

6 4 Noora Koukkari 25m04A4972004Kouvolan Uimarit
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Entry List
100 RU P-13, P-15, M10

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

13 and younger

1 101 Topi Rissanen 1:31.3625m08A2332008Pieksän Kuutit

2 75 Onni Scharin 1:35.2125m07A6412007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 72 Rasmus Karjalainen 1:40.2225m07A4692007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 134 Eero Kähkönen 2:04.6125m2007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 67 Nooa Valtonen 2:17.0325m08A1302008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 20 Jan Labinskii 25m07A6542007Kouvolan Uimarit

7 84 Jesse Suikkanen 25m07B0022007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

8 6 Konsta Kukkonen 25m06A0792006Kouvolan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

14-15 years

1 126 Olli-Pekka Kitinoja 1:24.9525m04A9902004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

16 and older

1 45 Topi Immonen 1:09.0425m03A4372003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 104 Antti Oinonen 1:11.2225m03B0812003Uinti Imatra

3 41 Taneli Härkönen 25m97A9501997Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 118 Mikko Nihtilä 25m85A1611985Uimaseura Aquila

5 42 Daniel Laurila 25m96B0741996Lappeenrannan Uimarit
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Entry List
50 VU N Masters11

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

25 and older

1 108 Karita Hokka-Purhonen 34.3625m84A1481984Uinti Imatra

2 37 Imke Höfling 25m70A1161970Kuopion Uimaseura
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Entry List
50 VU M Masters12

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

25 and older

1 40 Jari-Erik Johansson 25m77A0471977Lappeenrannan Uimarit

Page 12/30Licensed to: Voikkaan Viesti2019-09-19 19:54:59 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.3



Entry List
200 VU T-14, N13

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

14 and younger

1 53 Aino Tamminen 2:15.4625m05A2922005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 60 Anniina Kurvinen 2:23.7925m06A2812006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 59 Erin Ovaska 2:39.3525m06A2422006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 125 Aino-Elina Kitinoja 2:43.3025m06A3882006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 77 Amanda Hirvonen 2:59.5225m07A7552007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 71 Krette Mullamaa 3:01.4425m07A3592007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

7 56 Ada Puranen 3:06.5225m06A2002006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

8 63 Saaga Lehmus 3:17.5525m07A1202007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

9 14 Saara Virtanen 25m08A1392008Kouvolan Uimarit

10 17 Helmi Viherkoski 25m05B0852005Kouvolan Uimarit

11 27 Polina Senkina 25m07A8782007Kouvolan Uimarit

12 28 Nea Nokkanen 25m06B1222006Kouvolan Uimarit

13 13 Minja Fihlman 25m05A8602005Kouvolan Uimarit

14 12 Iida Peltola 25m05A7192005Kouvolan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

15 and older

1 51 Ida Mäki-Hokkonen 2:11.2425m04A3942004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 46 Hilla Kuuva 2:14.8225m03A5132003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 49 Vilma Tikka 2:18.3825m03A6602003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 50 Siiri Pitkänen 2:18.7325m03A6652003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 52 Silja Kinnunen 2:21.3725m03A6832003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 102 Emma Issakainen 2:22.8125m02A7142002Uinti Imatra

7 69 Eea Huhtanen 2:58.8425m04B1422004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

8 2 Inka Raitio 25m04A3032004Kouvolan Uimarit

9 37 Imke Höfling 25m70A1161970Kuopion Uimaseura
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Entry List
200 VU P-15, M14

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

15 and younger

1 47 Nooa Matela 2:14.7825m05A0692005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 127 Akseli Kuparinen 2:21.6825m04B0432004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 80 Elias Kauppila 2:59.8125m05B2102005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 30 Elias Ukkonen 25m07A9932007Kouvolan Uimarit

5 22 Caro Reponen 25m09A2742009Kouvolan Uimarit

6 11 Simo Virtanen 25m04A9132004Kouvolan Uimarit

7 21 Aleks Jermuss 25m08A5522008Kouvolan Uimarit

8 38 Sisu Siitonen 25m07A5112007Lappeenrannan Kisa-Toverit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

16 and older

1 43 Niko Matela 2:01.2725m03A0392003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 48 Tatu Samuel Saareks 2:02.7625m03A6302003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 113 Juha Kuusmetso 25m03B3152003Uinti Imatra
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Entry List
50 SU T-10, T-12, T-14, N15

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

10 and younger

1 74 Sara Uski 50.1125m09A1432009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 81 Lauriina Peltoniemi 52.6125m10A1992010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 90 Matilda Oinonen 25m10A2952010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 94 Sofia Fedorova 25m09A6992009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 87 Nea Kailio 25m10A2742010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 89 Venla Rikkonen 25m09A5982009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

7 93 Sara Lensu 25m10A4032010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

8 86 Ella Villanen 25m10A2582010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

11-12 years

1 65 Ella Hynönen 37.8925m08A0722008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 57 Anni Mäki-Hokkonen 38.8425m07A0642007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 58 Aino Erin Ruotsalainen 40.1025m07A0762007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 76 Miina-Anniina Härkänen 40.1425m08A4122008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 111 Aino Metsi 44.8025m07A9372007Uinti Imatra

6 73 Isla Puranen 48.8225m08A3062008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

7 131 Paulina Pessi 49.4125m08A2932008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

8 85 Sanja Joensuu 25m08A8472008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

9 99 Milma Korppas 25m08A9782008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

10 88 Taimi Tynkkynen 25m08A8712008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

13-14 years

1 53 Aino Tamminen 31.7225m05A2922005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 54 Ida Kauppinen 33.2725m05A3192005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 56 Ada Puranen 43.0225m06A2002006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 112 Ilona Luukinen 46.5625m06B1062006Uinti Imatra

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

15 and older

1 51 Ida Mäki-Hokkonen 32.0225m04A3942004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 49 Vilma Tikka 34.1725m03A6602003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 105 Vilma Puisto 34.7025m03B1192003Uinti Imatra

4 107 Milla Kostamo 38.7825m04B2782004Uinti Imatra
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Entry List
50 SU P-11, P-13, P-15, M16

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

11 and younger

1 67 Nooa Valtonen 42.4025m08A1302008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 78 Veeti Ukkola 47.1125m10A1362010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 82 Juho Juurinen 53.9325m08A7812008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 79 Joona Väätämöinen 55.7025m08A6942008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 114 Martin Kullberg 25m09A6212009Uinti Imatra

6 98 Jonne Ekman 25m08A9712008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

7 83 Joel Kauppila 25m09A5212009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

8 15 Saku Virtanen 25m08A1382008Kouvolan Uimarit

9 100 Samuel Rantanen 25m08A9822008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

10 26 Elias Hänninen 25m09A3112009Kouvolan Uimarit

11 97 Sasu Valtonen 25m08A9702008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

12 116 Eeli Huhtanen 25m08A9552008Uinti Imatra

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

12-13 years

1 55 Luka Valtonen 37.0625m06A1142006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 72 Rasmus Karjalainen 39.4225m07A4692007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 70 Matvey Lyashenko 41.2325m07A3462007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 75 Onni Scharin 42.6525m07A6412007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 66 Veikko Seppänen 43.4625m07A2022007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 109 Viljami Myllärinen 46.3425m07A8592007Uinti Imatra

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

14-15 years

No participants

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

16 and older

1 48 Tatu Samuel Saareks 31.4725m03A6302003Lappeenrannan Uimarit
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Entry List
200 SF N (räpylät)17

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

All ages

1 128 Kaisla Seppänen 1:50.8925m06A3232006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 3 Nea Leino 25m04A3592004Kouvolan Uimarit

3 1 Inka Timperi 25m02A8862002Kouvolan Uimarit

4 71 Krette Mullamaa 25m07A3592007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 68 Nelli Hytti 25m05A8622005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 8 Susanna Leino 25m06A2372006Kouvolan Uimarit

7 16 Aada Ahonen 25m05A9772005Kouvolan Uimarit
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Entry List
200 SF M (räpylät)18

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

All ages

1 5 Erkka Suni 25m05A2702005Kouvolan Uimarit
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Entry List
50 PU N (Masters)19

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

25 and older

1 37 Imke Höfling 25m70A1161970Kuopion Uimaseura

Page 19/30Licensed to: Voikkaan Viesti2019-09-19 19:55:00 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.3



Entry List
50 PU M (Masters)20

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

25 and older

1 40 Jari-Erik Johansson 25m77A0471977Lappeenrannan Uimarit
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Entry List
200m SU T-14, N21

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

14 and younger

1 54 Ida Kauppinen 2:31.1725m05A3192005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 59 Erin Ovaska 2:56.3325m06A2422006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 76 Miina-Anniina Härkänen 3:02.5325m08A4122008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 23 Amanda Pekkola 25m06B0252006Kouvolan Uimarit

5 17 Helmi Viherkoski 25m05B0852005Kouvolan Uimarit

6 27 Polina Senkina 25m07A8782007Kouvolan Uimarit

7 14 Saara Virtanen 25m08A1392008Kouvolan Uimarit

8 28 Nea Nokkanen 25m06B1222006Kouvolan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

15 and older

1 50 Siiri Pitkänen 2:30.2925m03A6652003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 46 Hilla Kuuva 2:39.8025m03A5132003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 52 Silja Kinnunen 2:54.2125m03A6832003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 2 Inka Raitio 25m04A3032004Kouvolan Uimarit
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Entry List
200m SU P-15, M22

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

15 and younger

1 55 Luka Valtonen 2:47.7925m06A1142006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 21 Aleks Jermuss 25m08A5522008Kouvolan Uimarit

3 7 Leevi Kukkonen 25m05A2582005Kouvolan Uimarit

4 11 Simo Virtanen 25m04A9132004Kouvolan Uimarit

5 72 Rasmus Karjalainen 25m07A4692007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 29 Jesse Aittola 25m07A9892007Kouvolan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

16 and older

1 43 Niko Matela 2:20.8525m03A0392003Lappeenrannan Uimarit
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Entry List
50 PU T-10, T-12, T-14, N23

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

10 and younger

1 74 Sara Uski 49.6525m09A1432009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

11-12 years

1 58 Aino Erin Ruotsalainen 35.5225m07A0762007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 62 Aino Sarvilahti 41.9625m08A0282008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 73 Isla Puranen 44.1725m08A3062008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

13-14 years

1 53 Aino Tamminen 30.8425m05A2922005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 64 Ronja Terävä 36.1325m05A6582005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 125 Aino-Elina Kitinoja 36.2325m06A3882006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 56 Ada Puranen 38.1425m06A2002006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 59 Erin Ovaska 39.6825m06A2422006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

15 and older

1 103 Iida Heikkinen 30.6025m04A2732004Uinti Imatra

2 51 Ida Mäki-Hokkonen 31.0625m04A3942004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 49 Vilma Tikka 31.6925m03A6602003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 46 Hilla Kuuva 31.9225m03A5132003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 130 Milla Lepistö 35.7725m04B3192004Savonlinnan Uimaseura
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Entry List
50 PU P-11, P-13, P-15, M24

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

11 and younger

1 67 Nooa Valtonen 42.2925m08A1302008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 78 Veeti Ukkola 25m10A1362010Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

12-13 years

1 70 Matvey Lyashenko 40.4325m07A3462007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 38 Sisu Siitonen 25m07A5112007Lappeenrannan Kisa-Toverit

3 134 Eero Kähkönen 25m2007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

14-15 years

1 126 Olli-Pekka Kitinoja 30.5825m04A9902004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 127 Akseli Kuparinen 31.5925m04B0432004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

16 and older

1 48 Tatu Samuel Saareks 27.3725m03A6302003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 104 Antti Oinonen 29.5825m03B0812003Uinti Imatra

3 45 Topi Immonen 30.5725m03A4372003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 113 Juha Kuusmetso 25m03B3152003Uinti Imatra

5 61 Onni Laitinen 25m01B3272001Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 42 Daniel Laurila 25m96B0741996Lappeenrannan Uimarit
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Entry List
100 SKU T-14, N25

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

14 and younger

1 53 Aino Tamminen 1:12.8325m05A2922005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 54 Ida Kauppinen 1:16.2525m05A3192005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 60 Anniina Kurvinen 1:17.8725m06A2812006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 64 Ronja Terävä 1:23.2125m05A6582005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 125 Aino-Elina Kitinoja 1:23.9925m06A3882006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 77 Amanda Hirvonen 1:25.7425m07A7552007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

7 56 Ada Puranen 1:31.5125m06A2002006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

8 68 Nelli Hytti 1:32.1025m05A8622005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

9 110 Salla Mannerkoski 1:36.9625m05B1952005Uinti Imatra

10 111 Aino Metsi 1:37.7225m07A9372007Uinti Imatra

11 63 Saaga Lehmus 1:39.2825m07A1202007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

12 112 Ilona Luukinen 1:41.6625m06B1062006Uinti Imatra

13 71 Krette Mullamaa 1:43.7025m07A3592007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

14 74 Sara Uski 1:57.5425m09A1432009Lappeenrannan Uimarit

15 24 Emma Ahokas 25m08A5642008Kouvolan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

15 and older

1 52 Silja Kinnunen 1:19.2425m03A6832003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 69 Eea Huhtanen 1:23.8325m04B1422004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 129 Siiri Pihlava 1:27.1925m04B2412004Savonlinnan Uimaseura
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Entry List
100 SKU P-15, M26

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

15 and younger

1 126 Olli-Pekka Kitinoja 1:15.8925m04A9902004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 127 Akseli Kuparinen 1:16.3925m04B0432004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 55 Luka Valtonen 1:18.8525m06A1142006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 75 Onni Scharin 1:28.1425m07A6412007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 80 Elias Kauppila 1:33.9525m05B2102005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 67 Nooa Valtonen 1:37.1425m08A1302008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

7 109 Viljami Myllärinen 1:41.7725m07A8592007Uinti Imatra

8 22 Caro Reponen 25m09A2742009Kouvolan Uimarit

9 15 Saku Virtanen 25m08A1382008Kouvolan Uimarit

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

16 and older

1 45 Topi Immonen 1:09.8725m03A4372003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 41 Taneli Härkönen 25m97A9501997Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 42 Daniel Laurila 25m96B0741996Lappeenrannan Uimarit
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Entry List
4X50m VUV N27

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

All ages

1 121 Lru Rollo tytöt 1 25m2000Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 33 Kouvolan Uimarit j´Joukkue 3 25m2000Kouvolan Uimarit

3 31 Kouvolan Uimarit 1 25m2000Kouvolan Uimarit

4 123 Uinti Imatra 25m2000Uinti Imatra

5 119 Lru Tytöt 1 25m2000Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 32 Kouvolan Uimarit j´Joukkue 2 25m2000Kouvolan Uimarit

7 122 Lru Rollo tytöt 2 25m2000Lappeenrannan Uimarit

8 120 Lru Tytöt 2 25m2000Lappeenrannan Uimarit
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Entry List
4X50m VUV M28

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

All ages

1 36 Kouvolan Uimarit j´Joukkue 3 25m2000Kouvolan Uimarit

2 124 Lru Pojat 25m2000Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 34 Kouvolan Uimarit 25m2000Kouvolan Uimarit

4 35 Kouvolan Uimarit j´Joukkue 2 25m2000Kouvolan Uimarit
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Entry List
800m VU N29

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

All ages

1 51 Ida Mäki-Hokkonen 9:38.8625m04A3942004Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 46 Hilla Kuuva 9:44.5625m03A5132003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 53 Aino Tamminen 9:45.5025m05A2922005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 49 Vilma Tikka 9:47.2225m03A6602003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 50 Siiri Pitkänen 10:00.6525m03A6652003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

6 54 Ida Kauppinen 10:23.4725m05A3192005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

7 60 Anniina Kurvinen 10:26.3225m06A2812006Lappeenrannan Uimarit

8 58 Aino Erin Ruotsalainen 11:08.5125m07A0762007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

9 57 Anni Mäki-Hokkonen 11:20.2925m07A0642007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

10 135 Liisa Tirkkonen 13:50.3025m1963Kouvolan Uimarit

11 13 Minja Fihlman 25m05A8602005Kouvolan Uimarit

12 37 Imke Höfling 25m70A1161970Kuopion Uimaseura

13 18 Netta Korkalainen 25m08A3612008Kouvolan Uimarit

14 4 Noora Koukkari 25m04A4972004Kouvolan Uimarit

15 25 Ida Tuominen 25m07A8852007Kouvolan Uimarit

16 65 Ella Hynönen 25m08A0722008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

17 12 Iida Peltola 25m05A7192005Kouvolan Uimarit

18 62 Aino Sarvilahti 25m08A0282008Lappeenrannan Uimarit

19 19 Noora Salo 25m07A6462007Kouvolan Uimarit
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Entry List
800 VU M30

# ID Name Team Born License Pool StatusEntry
time

All ages

1 48 Tatu Samuel Saareks 8:52.8225m03A6302003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

2 43 Niko Matela 8:57.3725m03A0392003Lappeenrannan Uimarit

3 47 Nooa Matela 10:46.1925m05A0692005Lappeenrannan Uimarit

4 72 Rasmus Karjalainen 25m07A4692007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

5 30 Elias Ukkonen 25m07A9932007Kouvolan Uimarit

6 10 Miro Järvinen 25m05A5732005Kouvolan Uimarit

7 66 Veikko Seppänen 25m07A2022007Lappeenrannan Uimarit

8 20 Jan Labinskii 25m07A6542007Kouvolan Uimarit

9 6 Konsta Kukkonen 25m06A0792006Kouvolan Uimarit

Page 30/30Licensed to: Voikkaan Viesti2019-09-19 19:55:00 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.3


